
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

DENNIS SPERA SCHOLARSHIP 5K
Williamstown NJ May 22 2016

                                                                                                                                                                                  
 Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
    1   309 Michael Dowd        M    17 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   17:45  5:43    MALE WINNER     1/45   M 
    2   977 Will Wagner         M    17 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   19:20  6:14   1/9    M15-19    2/45   M 
    3   590 Anas Bensaoud       M    12 MANTUA       NJ   19:28  6:16   1/22   M14&UND   3/45   M 
    4   586 Michael Kelsey      M    48 HAMMONTON    NJ   19:34  6:18   1/11   M40-49    4/45   M 
    5   585 Nathaniel George    M    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   19:40  6:20   2/9    M15-19    5/45   M 

    
    6   307 Jerry Dowd          M    44 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   19:56  6:25   2/11   M40-49    6/45   M 
    7   311 Alex Farelli        M    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   20:00  6:27   3/9    M15-19    7/45   M 
    8   640 John Krouse         M    42 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   20:24  6:34   3/11   M40-49    8/45   M 
    9   637 Brian Kibelstis     M    17 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   21:45  7:00   4/9    M15-19    9/45   M 
   10   668 Joe McMahon         M    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   21:56  7:04   5/9    M15-19   10/45   M 

   
   11   667 Carly Ruppert       F    17 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:01  7:06   FEMALE WINNER    1/52   F 
   12   310 Ben Denbo           M    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:03  7:06   6/9    M15-19   11/45   M 
   13   594 Donald Whirlow      M    48 SEWELL       NJ   22:30  7:15   4/11   M40-49   12/45   M 
   14   306 Jeanine Dowd        F    37 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:41  7:18   1/13   F30-39    2/52   F 
   15   671 James Mintel        M    16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:23  7:32   7/9    M15-19   13/45   M 

   
   16   314 Ron Jackson         M    51 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:44  7:39   1/4    M50-59   14/45   M 
   17   632 Bill Kearsley       M    38 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:55  7:42   1/2    M30-39   15/45   M 
   18   656 Natalie Pantalone   F    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:02  7:44   1/10   F15-19    3/52   F 
   19   643 Nick Madero         M    16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:08  7:46   8/9    M15-19   16/45   M 
   20   312 Robert Johnson      M    52 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:23  7:51   2/4    M50-59   17/45   M 

   
   21   965 Alivia Trimarco     F    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:53  8:01   2/10   F15-19    4/52   F 
   22   665 Ariana Rivera       F    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:59  8:03   3/10   F15-19    5/52   F 
   23   305 Thomas Campo        M    69 WOODBURY     NJ   25:19  8:09   1/3    M60+     18/45   M 
   24   302 Peter Monaghan      M    60 STRATFORD    NJ   25:25  8:11   2/3    M60+     19/45   M 
   25   676 Daniel Vause        M    46 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:26  8:12   5/11   M40-49   20/45   M 

   
   26   633 Lisa Kearsley       F    37 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:29  8:12   2/13   F30-39    6/52   F 
   27   602 Jake Armano         M    18 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:36  8:15   9/9    M15-19   21/45   M 
   28   675 Amanda McCloskey    F    26 VINDLAND     NJ   25:36  8:15   1/3    F20-29    7/52   F 
   29   316 Jon Rumpf           M    48 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:45  8:18   6/11   M40-49   22/45   M 
   30   614 John Campanella Jr. M     9 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:55  8:21   2/22   M14&UND  23/45   M 

   
   31   662 Logan Reber         F    12 VINELAND     NJ   26:46  8:37   3/22   M14&UND   8/52   F 
   32   603 John Jr Armano      M    50 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:52  8:39   3/4    M50-59   24/45   M 
   33   673 Chaz Apprendi       M    61 PITTSGROVE   NJ   27:04  8:43   3/3    M60+     25/45   M 
   34   877 Morgan Ruppert      F    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:09  8:45   4/10   F15-19    9/52   F 
   35   664 Kaitlyn Ritchie     F    16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:09  8:45   5/10   F15-19   10/52   F 

   
   36   659 Joanne Przeworski   F    38 SOUTHAMPTON  NJ   27:21  8:49   3/13   F30-39   11/52   F 
   37   315 Ryan Visalli        M    11 MULLICA HILL NJ   27:25  8:50   4/22   M14&UND  26/45   M 
   38   639 Alea Krouse         F    16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:25  8:50   6/10   F15-19   12/52   F 
   39   956 James Smart         M    57 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:18  9:07   4/4    M50-59   27/45   M 
   40   669 Barbie Metzger      F    44 CLAYTON      NJ   28:25  9:09   1/15   F40-49   13/52   F 

   
   41   588 Lauren Coffey       F    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:56  9:19   7/10   F15-19   14/52   F 
   42   892 Kelly Schmidt       F    35 WENONAH      NJ   28:57  9:19   4/13   F30-39   15/52   F 
   43   587 Lauren Visalli      F    14 MULLICA HILL NJ   29:14  9:25   5/22   M14&UND  16/52   F 
   44   674 Denise Vondra       F    61 PITTSGROVE   NJ   29:44  9:35   1/2    F60+     17/52   F 
   45   304 Abby Hainsworth     F    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:55  9:38   8/10   F15-19   18/52   F 

  
   46   959 Christopher Tedesco M     9 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:07  9:42   6/22   M14&UND  28/45   M 
   47   319 Liz Marino          F    38 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:19  9:46   5/13   F30-39   19/52   F 
   48   625 Dana Galligani      F    39 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:28  9:49   6/13   F30-39   20/52   F 
   49   609 Therese Bonmati     F    40 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:52  9:57   2/15   F40-49   21/52   F 
   50   313 Claudia Rota        F     9 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:00  9:59   7/22   M14&UND  22/52   F 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
   51   624 Kelly Froio         F    41 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:02 10:00   3/15   F40-49   23/52   F 
   52   657 Doug Passaro        M     9 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:05 10:01   8/22   M14&UND  29/45   M 
   53   658 Jenna Passaro       F    27 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:13 10:03   2/3    F20-29   24/52   F 
   54   976 Michelle Wagner     F    47 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:48 10:14   4/15   F40-49   25/52   F 
   55   957 Tyler Stow          M    12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:50 10:15   9/22   M14&UND  30/45   M 

   
   56   619 Ryan Digiamberardin M    11 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:54 10:16  10/22   M14&UND  31/45   M 
   57   670 Aidan Middleton     M     9 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:02 10:38  11/22   M14&UND  32/45   M 
   58   644 Cameron Mandola     M     6 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:34 10:48  12/22   M14&UND  33/45   M 
   59   645 Jennifer Mandola    F    40 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:36 10:49   5/15   F40-49   26/52   F 
   60   646 Michael Mandola     M    37 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:36 10:49   2/2    M30-39   34/45   M 

   
   61   589 Kim Kearney         F    40 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:10 11:00   6/15   F40-49   27/52   F 
   62   638 Erin Kibelstis      F    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:18 11:03   9/10   F15-19   28/52   F 
   63   663 Taylor Reber        F     8 VINELAND     NJ   34:29 11:06  13/22   M14&UND  29/52   F 
   64   660 Anne-Marie Reber    F    41 VINELAND     NJ   34:29 11:06   7/15   F40-49   30/52   F 
   65   318 Ron Stow            M    43 HADDONFIELD  NJ   34:50 11:13   7/11   M40-49   35/45   M 

   
   66   317 Anna Spraycar       F    39 HADDONFIELD  NJ   34:50 11:13   7/13   F30-39   31/52   F 
   67   649 Julianna Marino     F    11 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:54 11:14  14/22   M14&UND  32/52   F 
   68   647 Joe Marino          M    43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:57 11:15   8/11   M40-49   36/45   M 
   69   303 Dylan Baker         M    10 SEWELL       NJ   36:17 11:41  15/22   M14&UND  37/45   M 
   70   591 Steven Scott        M     9 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:37 11:48  16/22   M14&UND  38/45   M 

   
   71   641 Peter Lamonaca      M     9 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:54 11:53  17/22   M14&UND  39/45   M 
   72   301 Kristy Baker        F    38 SEWELL       NJ   37:00 11:55   8/13   F30-39   33/52   F 
   73   896 Jacqualyn Selig     F    35 MULLICA HILL NJ   37:02 11:56   9/13   F30-39   34/52   F 
   74   604 Lindsay Balfour     F    35 MONTCLAIR    NJ   37:02 11:56  10/13   F30-39   35/52   F 
   75   642 Jose Lugo           M    46 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   37:28 12:04   9/11   M40-49   40/45   M 

   
   76   628 Brandon Guyon       M    10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   37:29 12:04  18/22   M14&UND  41/45   M 
   77   795 Michelle Ruppert    F    47 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   37:59 12:14   8/15   F40-49   36/52   F 
   78   592 Dawn Farrell        F    47 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   38:09 12:17   9/15   F40-49   37/52   F 
   79   593 Stephen Farrell     M    47 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   38:13 12:19  10/11   M40-49   42/45   M 
   80   629 Connor Harris       M    10 NORTHFIELD   NJ   38:38 12:26  19/22   M14&UND  43/45   M 

   

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=XA5RvbVxRyA&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com


   81   611 Alyssa Campanella   F    12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   39:00 12:34  20/22   M14&UND  38/52   F 
   82   631 Sheena Harris       F    32 NORTHFIELD   NJ   39:02 12:34  11/13   F30-39   39/52   F 
   83   630 Shannon Harris      F    34 NORTHFIELD   NJ   39:02 12:34  12/13   F30-39   40/52   F 
   84   601 Danielle Armano     F    48 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   41:59 13:31  10/15   F40-49   41/52   F 
   85   605 Anthony Barbuto     M    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   43:02 13:51  21/22   M14&UND  44/45   M 

   
   86   613 Nicole Campanella   F    40 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   43:06 13:53  11/15   F40-49   42/52   F 
   87   612 John Campanella     M    43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   43:07 13:53  11/11   M40-49   45/45   M 
   88   615 Samantha Costill    F    29 BLACKWOOD    NJ   44:45 14:24   3/3    F20-29   43/52   F 
   89   627 Lisa Gross          F    32 RUNNEMEDE    NJ   44:45 14:25  13/13   F30-39   44/52   F 
   90   636 Marissa Keller      F    10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   47:09 15:11  22/22   M14&UND  45/52   F 

   
   91   321 Lori Mazzeo         F    59 SEWELL       NJ   47:31 15:18   1/1    F50-59   46/52   F 
   92   878 Bergetta Scavelli   F    42 NEWFIELD     NJ   52:01 16:45  12/15   F40-49   47/52   F 
   93   607 Elliana Barbuto     F    16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   52:05 16:46  10/10   F15-19   48/52   F 
   94   608 Jennifer Barbuto    F    43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   52:05 16:46  13/15   F40-49   49/52   F 
   95   635 Mariachristina Kell F    43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   52:24 16:52  14/15   F40-49   50/52   F 
   96   618 Nicole Digiamberard F    40 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   52:33 16:55  15/15   F40-49   51/52   F 
   97   623 Janet Foti          F    62 VOORHEES     NJ   52:55 17:02   2/2    F60+     52/52   F 

    
       

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K
1 WINNER

TOP MALE FINISHERS

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= 
    1     1   309 Michael Dowd        17 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   17:45 
    2     2   977 Will Wagner         17 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   19:20 
    3     3   590 Anas Bensaoud       12 MANTUA       NJ   19:28 
    4     4   586 Michael Kelsey      48 HAMMONTON    NJ   19:34 
    5     5   585 Nathaniel George    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   19:40 

TOP FEMALE FINISHERS

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= 
    1    12   667 Carly Ruppert       17 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:01 
    2    15   306 Jeanine Dowd        37 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:41 
    3    19   656 Natalie Pantalone   15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:02 
    4    22   965 Alivia Trimarco     15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:53 
    5    23   665 Ariana Rivera       15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:59 

DENNIS SPERA SCHOLARSHIP 5K
AGE-GROUP RESULTS

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     3   590 Anas Bensaoud        12 MANTUA       NJ   19:28 
    2    31   614 John Campanella Jr.   9 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:55 
    3    38   315 Ryan Visalli         11 MULLICA HILL NJ   27:25 
    4    47   959 Christopher Tedesco   9 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:07 
    5    53   657 Doug Passaro          9 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:05 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    32   662 Logan Reber          12 VINELAND     NJ   26:46 
    2    44   587 Lauren Visalli       14 MULLICA HILL NJ   29:14 
    3    51   313 Claudia Rota          9 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:00 
    4    64   663 Taylor Reber          8 VINELAND     NJ   34:29 
    5    68   649 Julianna Marino      11 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:54 

MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     2   977 Will Wagner          17 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   19:20 
    2     5   585 Nathaniel George     15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   19:40 
    3     7   311 Alex Farelli         15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   20:00 
    4    10   637 Brian Kibelstis      17 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   21:45 
    5    11   668 Joe McMahon          15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   21:56 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    19   656 Natalie Pantalone    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:02 
    2    22   965 Alivia Trimarco      15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:53 
    3    23   665 Ariana Rivera        15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:59 
    4    35   877 Morgan Ruppert       15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:09 
    5    36   664 Kaitlyn Ritchie      16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:09 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    29   675 Amanda McCloskey     26 VINDLAND     NJ   25:36 
    2    54   658 Jenna Passaro        27 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:13 
    3    89   615 Samantha Costill     29 BLACKWOOD    NJ   44:45 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    18   632 Bill Kearsley        38 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:55 
    2    61   646 Michael Mandola      37 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:36 



FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    15   306 Jeanine Dowd         37              NJ   22:41 
    2    27   633 Lisa Kearsley        37 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:29 
    3    37   659 Joanne Przeworski    38 SOUTHAMPTON  NJ   27:21 
    4    43   892 Kelly Schmidt        35 WENONAH      NJ   28:57 
    5    48   319 Liz Marino           38 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:19 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     4   586 Michael Kelsey       48 HAMMONTON    NJ   19:34 
    2     6   307 Jerry Dowd           44 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   19:56 
    3     9   640 John Krouse          42 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   20:24 
    4    14   594 Donald Whirlow       48 SEWELL       NJ   22:30 
    5    26   676 Daniel Vause         46 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:26 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    41   669 Barbie Metzger       44 CLAYTON      NJ   28:25 
    2    50   609 Therese Bonmati      40 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:52 
    3    52   624 Kelly Froio          41 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:02 
    4    55   976 Michelle Wagner      47 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:48 
    5    60   645 Jennifer Mandola     40 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:36 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    17   314 Ron Jackson          51 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:44 
    2    21   312 Robert Johnson       52 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:23 
    3    33   603 John Jr Armano       50 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:52 
    4    40   956 James Smart          57 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:18 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    92   321 Lori Mazzeo          59 SEWELL       NJ   47:31 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    24   305 Thomas Campo         69 WOODBURY     NJ   25:19 
    2    25   302 Peter Monaghan       60 STRATFORD    NJ   25:25 
    3    34   673 Chaz Apprendi        61 PITTSGROVE   NJ   27:04 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (1 WINNER)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    45   674 Denise Vondra        61 PITTSGROVE   NJ   29:44 
    2    98   623 Janet Foti           62 VOORHEES     NJ   52:55

                                                                      
 


